

VENDOR	Non-Collusion Statement Signed / Notarized	Bid Proposal Executed / Signed / Notarized	Delivery lead time ARO	Addendum 1,2,3, Sign/Returned	QTY	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Cost	TOTAL PROJECT COST
American Asphalt	NO RESPONSE				1	LS			NO RESPONSE
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB					64	HR	\$	\$	-
TRAFFIC CONTROL (TWO LABORERS)					1	DAY	\$	\$	-
SITE PREPARATION					354	CY	\$	\$	-
MULCH NET					147	SY	\$	\$	-
WOOD GUARDRAIL					60	LF	\$	\$	-
Baldwin Dirt	NO RESPONSE				1	LS	\$	\$	NO RESPONSE
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB					64	HR	\$	\$	-
TRAFFIC CONTROL (TWO LABORERS)					1	DAY	\$	\$	-
SITE PREPARATION					354	CY	\$	\$	-
MULCH NET					147	SY	\$	\$	-
WOOD GUARDRAIL					60	LF	\$	\$	-
BES, Inc.					1	LS	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 22,744.66
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB					64	HR	34.5	\$ 2,208.00	
TRAFFIC CONTROL (TWO LABORERS)					1	DAY	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	
SITE PREPARATION					354	CY	17.25	\$ 6,106.50	
MULCH NET					147	SY	2.88	\$ 423.36	
WOOD GUARDRAIL					60	LF	\$ 185.53	\$ 11,131.80	
East Coast Contracting, Inc.	NO RESPONSE				1	LS			NO RESPONSE
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB					64	HR	\$	\$	-
TRAFFIC CONTROL (TWO LABORERS)					1	DAY	\$	\$	-
SITE PREPARATION					354	CY	\$	\$	-
MULCH NET					147	SY	\$	\$	-
WOOD GUARDRAIL					60	LF	\$	\$	-
LED, Inc.					1	LS	\$	\$	see note 1
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB					64	HR	42.57	2724.48	
TRAFFIC CONTROL (TWO LABORERS)					1	DAY	\$ 1,834.27	\$ 1,834.27	
SITE PREPARATION					354	CY	11.55	4088.7	
MULCH NET					147	SY	\$ 5.68	\$ 834.96	
WOOD GUARDRAIL					60	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 3300	
James Brothers Excavating, Inc.	NO RESPONSE				1	LS	\$	\$	NO RESPONSE
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB					64	HR	\$	\$	-
TRAFFIC CONTROL (TWO LABORERS)					1	DAY	\$	\$	-
SITE PREPARATION					354	CY	\$	\$	-
MULCH NET					147	SY	\$	\$	-
WOOD GUARDRAIL					60	LF	\$	\$	-
MTB Custom Builders					1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25,396.80
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB					64	HR	54	\$ 3,456.00	
TRAFFIC CONTROL (TWO LABORERS)					1	DAY	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	
SITE PREPARATION					354	CY	22.2	\$ 7,858.80	
MULCH NET					147	SY	6.00	\$ 882.00	

